
Adult Fitness Program 2016 – 2017 Calendar 
*All dates are subject to change

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 Fall Classes Begin 

Monday, October 31, 2016 No Classes – Halloween 

Wednesday, November 23 – Sunday, November 27, 2016 No Classes – Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday, November 28, 2016 Classes Resume 

Wednesday, December 21 – Sunday, January 1, 2017  No Classes – Holiday Recess 

Monday, January 2, 2017 Fall Classes Resume 

Monday, January 16, 2017 No Classes – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 30, 2017 Spring Classes Begin 

Saturday, April 15, 2017 No Classes – Easter Weekend 

Monday, April 17, 2017  Classes Resume 

Saturday, May 27 – Monday, May 29, 2017 No Classes – Memorial Day Recess 

Tuesday, May 28, 2017  Classes Resume 

Saturday, June 3, 2017  Last Day of Spring Classes 

Monday, June 5, 2017 Summer Classes Begin 

Tuesday, July 4, 2017 No Classes – Independence Day 

Saturday, August 26 – Sunday, September 3, 2017 No Classes – Labor Day Recess 


